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P
95

1

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

ESO 270-17
P

88
5

CWG
()

()

Maintenance/Test P957
(1369/3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

10/50

ReceiverChange Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P895(Hobbs)
(3100)

J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744

FAST(Li)
()

!FAST ()!FAST

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P860(Cameron)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

P960(Mader)
(8000)

ATCA Calibrators (DFB4)ATCA Calibrators

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

Breakthrough
()

()

P860(Cameron)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

Breakthrough
()

()

P
88

5

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P960(Mader)
(8000)

ATCA Calibrators (DFB4)ATCA Calibrators

P
78

9

P789(Spiewak)
(1400)

Binary and ms pulsar (CASPSR/DFB4/HIPSR)Binary and ms pulsar

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

NGC 2997 (HIPSR)NGC 2997

K

Mon 29 Jan

Tue 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thu 1  Feb

Fri 2  Feb

Sat 3  Feb

Sun 4  Feb

Mon 5  Feb

Tue 6  Feb

Wed 7  Feb

Thu 8  Feb

Fri 9  Feb

Sat 10 Feb

Sun 11 Feb

Schedule:- 29 Jan - 11 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P
95

1

P
88

5
P958(Shannon)

(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

KReceiverChange P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
89

2

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

Breakthrough
()

()

P957
(1369/3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
89

2

Breakthrough
()

()

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P456
(3100)

PPTA

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

P
88

5

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892
(1400)

(DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Maintenance/Test P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P455
(3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

P
95

1

P951
(1420)

NGC 2997

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx
P

95
8

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
89

2

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P
88

5

Breakthrough
()

()

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

NGC 3175 (HIPSR)NGC 3175

10/50

Mon 12 Feb

Tue 13 Feb

Wed 14 Feb

Thu 15 Feb

Fri 16 Feb

Sat 17 Feb

Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb

Tue 20 Feb

Wed 21 Feb

Thu 22 Feb

Fri 23 Feb

Sat 24 Feb

Sun 25 Feb

Schedule:- 12 Feb - 25 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P
95

1

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

P863
(720)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P957
(1369/3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

P860
(1400)

(DFB4)

P860(Cameron)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

P
88

5

Breakthrough
()

()

P860
(1400)

(DFB4)

P860(Cameron)
(1400)

HTRU pulsars (DFB4)HTRU pulsars

Breakthrough
()

()

P
95

8

P958
(1382)

(DFB4/HIPSR)

P895(Hobbs)
(3100)

J1909-3744 (DFB4)J1909-3744

Breakthrough
()

()

P
95

8

P958
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P951(Pisano)
(1420)

NGC 2997 (HIPSR)NGC 2997

P
95

1
P951(Pisano)

(1420)

ESO 274-1 (HIPSR)ESO 274-1

P
88

5

10/50

ReceiverChange P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(3100)

PPTA (CASPSR/DFB4)PPTA

P
95

8

S/X+6.7

Mon 26 Feb

Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb

Thu 1  Mar

Fri 2  Mar

Sat 3  Mar

Sun 4  Mar

Mon 5  Mar

Tue 6  Mar

Wed 7  Mar

Thu 8  Mar

Fri 9  Mar

Sat 10 Mar

Sun 11 Mar

Schedule:- 26 Feb - 11 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P958
(1382)

(DFB4/HIPSR)

P960(Mader)
(8000)

ATCA Calibrators (DFB4)ATCA Calibrators

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P
88

5

P957
(1369/3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

P960(Mader)
(8000)

ATCA Calibrators (DFB4)ATCA Calibrators

Breakthrough
()

()

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

S/X+6.7

ReceiverChange Breakthrough
()

()

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

ESO 274-1 (HIPSR)ESO 274-1

UWB Commission
()

()

P951
(1420)

(HIPSR)

P951(Pisano)
(1420)

ESO 274-1 (HIPSR)ESO 274-1

UWB Commission
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

UWB Commission
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P455
(3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

Breakthrough
()

()

P
88

5

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

UWB

Mon 12 Mar

Tue 13 Mar

Wed 14 Mar

Thu 15 Mar

Fri 16 Mar

Sat 17 Mar

Sun 18 Mar

Mon 19 Mar

Tue 20 Mar

Wed 21 Mar

Thu 22 Mar

Fri 23 Mar

Sat 24 Mar

Sun 25 Mar

Schedule:- 12 Mar - 25 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Breakthrough
()

()

P
88

5

P957
(1369/3100)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

Breakthrough
()

()

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

P595
(1400)

(DFB4)

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

psr 1 (DFB4)psr 1

P
95

8

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_+50_FRBs

P
88

5

P863
(720)

(CASPSR/DFB4)

Maintenance/Test P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

B
re

ak
th

ro
ug

h

Breakthrough
()

()

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Breakthrough
()

()

UWB
()

()

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P574(Dai)
(1400)

260 pulsars (DFB4)260 pulsars

P958(Shannon)
(1382)

lat_-50_FRBs

P892(Keane)
(1400)

SUPERBx (DFB4)SUPERBx

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

Next Semester
()

()

UWB

Mon 26 Mar

Tue 27 Mar

Wed 28 Mar

Thu 29 Mar

Fri 30 Mar

Sat 31 Mar

Sun 1  Apr

Mon 2  Apr

Tue 3  Apr

Wed 4  Apr

Thu 5  Apr

Fri 6  Apr

Sat 7  Apr

Sun 8  Apr

Schedule:- 26 Mar - 8  Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope


